Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
STX1 LED-5
Low Level Lighting

1”
25 mm
ORDERING EXAMPLE   STX1LED-5-HL-120-DB
- - - -
LH2120HL
HF1
VL
DB
BLK
WHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES/SOURCE-# of LEDs DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS FINISH
HL Horizontal Louver
HF1 Horizontal Frosted
VL Vertical Louver
LH2    Less Housing
SERIES/SOURCE-# of LEDs DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS FINISH
STX1LED-5
STX1LED-5
 DB Dark Bronze
   Standard
BLK Black

WHT  White
120
BMAKM3 Masonry
   Mounting Kit
BMAKNS3 New Stud Wall
   Mounting Kit
BMAKES3 Existing Stud
   Wall Mounting Kit
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING HOUSING ONLY
 STX1LHO3
 Fixture housing
 for pre-ship.
NOTES:
1. Only available in Black or Dark Bronze Finishes.
2. Less Housing is required for pre-ship of Housing
 Only (STX1LHO).
3. Must be ordered seperately and fi eld installed.
BMAKM3
BMAKNS3
BMAKES3
STX1LHO3
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING
HOUSING ONLY
NOTE: Brackets and hardware only. Housing included with fi xture or STX1LHO option only. Must be ordered separately and Field Installed.